
Rencontres par clubs organisées par le CD68 

du 08/04/2019 au 14/04/2019

DM5A 1831 ALTKIRCH 3 CTC LES TROIS PAYS 4 sam. 13/04 18h30 72 - 46

PRF_ 2594 ILLZACH 1 BERRWILLER/STAFF 3 dim. 14/04 10h30 46 - 53

DMU15-3-P2_ 8102NBC WINTZENHEIM CARSPACH sam. 13/04 14h30 20 - 0

DF3_ 2902 CARSPACH 2 KUNHEIM sam. 13/04 17h30 64 - 26

DMU11-5B 9166 NBC WINTZENHEIM DESSENHEIM 3 sam. 13/04 16h30 14 - 52

DM4B 1676 CTC LES TROIS PAYS 3 DESSENHEIM 3 dim. 14/04 17h00 68 - 58

DF2A 2753 LUTTERBACH EGUISHEIM sam. 13/04 18h00 61 - 57

DM2A 1223 WITTENHEIM 1 EGUISHEIM 2 sam. 13/04 19h00 93 - 78

CCMM2 1/4 FINA 451GUEBWILLER 1 RIEDISHEIM 1 mar. 09/04 20h30 75 - 82

DMU15-2-P2A 7944CD 68  HORS ASSOCIATION GUEBWILLER mer. 10/04 18h00 61 - 72

PRF_ 2594 ILLZACH 1 BERRWILLER/STAFF 3 dim. 14/04 10h30 46 - 53

DF2B 2854 ILLZACH 2 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 4 dim. 14/04 14h30 50 - 42

DM3A 1414 ILLZACH 1 NB RUELISHEIM dim. 14/04 16h30 66 - 57

DF3_ 2902 CARSPACH 2 KUNHEIM sam. 13/04 17h30 64 - 26

CCMM2 1/4 FINA 452CTC KALIBASKET 1 LUTTERBACH 1 ven. 12/04 20h30 69 - 101

DF2A 2753 LUTTERBACH EGUISHEIM sam. 13/04 18h00 61 - 57

DMU15-3-P2_ 8102NBC WINTZENHEIM CARSPACH sam. 13/04 14h30 20 - 0

DMU11-5B 9166 NBC WINTZENHEIM DESSENHEIM 3 sam. 13/04 16h30 14 - 52

DM5A 1778 ENT OLTINGUE/WALDIGHOFFEN NBC WINTZENHEIM 3 sam. 13/04 19h00 74 - 58

DM2A 1183 SAUSHEIM 1 NBC WINTZENHEIM 1 dim. 14/04 15h30 84 - 57

CCMM2 1/4 FINA 451GUEBWILLER 1 RIEDISHEIM 1 mar. 09/04 20h30 75 - 82

DF2B 2848 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 2RIEDISHEIM 2 ven. 12/04 20h00 37 - 59

DMU15-2-P2A 7959RIXHEIM CD 68  HORS ASSOCIATION sam. 13/04 15h00 39 - 41

DMU13-3-P2A 8335ROSENAU 1 WITTENHEIM sam. 13/04 15h00 18 - 59

DM5B 1904 KIENTZHEIM 3 RUSTENHART dim. 14/04 14h00 42 - 66

DF3_ 2946 WITTELSHEIM 2 NB RUELISHEIM sam. 13/04 18h30 44 - 31

DMU13-3-P2A 8335ROSENAU 1 WITTENHEIM sam. 13/04 15h00 18 - 59

DM2A 1223 WITTENHEIM 1 EGUISHEIM 2 sam. 13/04 19h00 93 - 78

DM2A 1183 SAUSHEIM 1 NBC WINTZENHEIM 1 dim. 14/04 15h30 84 - 57

DF2B 2848 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 2RIEDISHEIM 2 ven. 12/04 20h00 37 - 59

DF3_ 2934 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 3CTC THUR DOLLER 2 sam. 13/04 18h30 39 - 51

PRM_ 1051 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 1CTC NORD SUNDGAU 3 sam. 13/04 20h30 77 - 63

DF3_ 2963 CTC THUR DOLLER 2 WICKERSCHWIHR ven. 12/04 20h30 38 - 74

DF2A 2772 CHALAMPE KIENTZHEIM 1 sam. 13/04 17h00 67 - 33

DMU13-P2_ 8168 ZILLISHEIM 1 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 2 sam. 13/04 14h30 29 - 54

DMU11-4A 8929 CTC THUR DOLLER 2 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 4 sam. 13/04 16h30 30 - 28
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DM3A 1418 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 6 COLMAR BASKET 2 sam. 13/04 20h00 79 - 47

PRM_ 1051 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 1CTC NORD SUNDGAU 3 sam. 13/04 20h30 77 - 63

DM3B 1483 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 4 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 5 dim. 14/04 10h30 64 - 68

DF2B 2854 ILLZACH 2 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 4 dim. 14/04 14h30 50 - 42

DF3_ 2963 CTC THUR DOLLER 2 WICKERSCHWIHR ven. 12/04 20h30 38 - 74

DMU11-5A 9087 CTC THUR DOLLER 3 BLOTZHEIM 2 sam. 13/04 14h00

DMU11-4A 8929 CTC THUR DOLLER 2 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 4 sam. 13/04 16h30 30 - 28

DF3_ 2934 CTC HEIMERSDORF/MOERNACH 3CTC THUR DOLLER 2 sam. 13/04 18h30 39 - 51

DMU13-P2_ 8168 ZILLISHEIM 1 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 2 sam. 13/04 14h30 29 - 54

DM5A 1831 ALTKIRCH 3 CTC LES TROIS PAYS 4 sam. 13/04 18h30 72 - 46

PRF_ 2567 CTC LES TROIS PAYS COLMAR BASKET 2 dim. 14/04 15h00 68 - 35

DM4B 1676 CTC LES TROIS PAYS 3 DESSENHEIM 3 dim. 14/04 17h00 68 - 58

DF2A 2772 CHALAMPE KIENTZHEIM 1 sam. 13/04 17h00 67 - 33

DM5B 1904 KIENTZHEIM 3 RUSTENHART dim. 14/04 14h00 42 - 66

DF3_ 2946 WITTELSHEIM 2 NB RUELISHEIM sam. 13/04 18h30 44 - 31

DM3A 1414 ILLZACH 1 NB RUELISHEIM dim. 14/04 16h30 66 - 57

DMU11-5A 9087 CTC THUR DOLLER 3 BLOTZHEIM 2 sam. 13/04 14h00

DM5A 1778 ENT OLTINGUE/WALDIGHOFFEN NBC WINTZENHEIM 3 sam. 13/04 19h00 74 - 58

PRF_ 2603 COLMAR BASKET 2 CTC KALIBASKET 1 ven. 12/04 20h30 56 - 59

CCMM2 1/4 FINA 452CTC KALIBASKET 1 LUTTERBACH 1 ven. 12/04 20h30 69 - 101

PRF_ 2603 COLMAR BASKET 2 CTC KALIBASKET 1 ven. 12/04 20h30 56 - 59

DM3A 1418 CTC NORD SUNDGAU 6 COLMAR BASKET 2 sam. 13/04 20h00 79 - 47

PRF_ 2567 CTC LES TROIS PAYS COLMAR BASKET 2 dim. 14/04 15h00 68 - 35

DMU15-2-P2A 7944CD 68  HORS ASSOCIATION GUEBWILLER mer. 10/04 18h00 61 - 72

DMU15-2-P2A 7959RIXHEIM CD 68  HORS ASSOCIATION sam. 13/04 15h00 39 - 41
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